January 13, 2025
Agenda

Call to Order
Review of Minutes already approved
Treasurer’s Report
Visitors Acknowledged
New Business
Roadmaster’s Report
Attorney Acknowledgement
Building Code Official
Property Maintenance Official’s Report
Zoning Report
Supervisors’ Report
Subdivision and Land Development reviews
Secretary’s Report
Sign PNC Bank Forms
Financial Interest Forms
Conservation District Letter
Correspondence
Adjournment
Payment of Bills

Treasurer’s Report —

South Shenango Twp. General Fund

Previous Month’s Balance (November 30, 2025)
December Credits/Deposits

December Credits/Interest

December Debits/Checks

Balance as of December 31, 2025

South Shenango Twp. State Account

Previous Month’s Balance (November 30, 2025)
December Credits/Deposits - Interest

December Debits/Checks

Balance as of December 31, 2025

South Shenango Twp. Grant Account
Balance as of December 31, 2025

437,462.02
16,880.84

29.476.76

$
$
$ 987.36
$
$

425,853.46

$ 130,011.16

$ 292.22
$ 856149

$ 121,741.89

$ 115,900.00



