

January 13, 2025
Agenda

Call to Order

Review of Minutes already approved

Treasurer's Report

Visitors Acknowledged

New Business

Roadmaster's Report

Attorney Acknowledgement

Building Code Official

Property Maintenance Official's Report

Zoning Report

Supervisors' Report

Subdivision and Land Development reviews

Secretary's Report

Sign PNC Bank Forms

Financial Interest Forms

Conservation District Letter

Correspondence

Adjournment

Payment of Bills

Treasurer's Report –

South Shenango Twp. General Fund

Previous Month's Balance (November 30, 2025)	\$ 437,462.02
December Credits/Deposits	\$ 16,880.84
December Credits/Interest	\$ 987.36
December Debits/Checks	\$ 29,476.76
Balance as of December 31, 2025	\$ 425,853.46

South Shenango Twp. State Account

Previous Month's Balance (November 30, 2025)	\$ 130,011.16
December Credits/Deposits - Interest	\$ 292.22
December Debits/Checks	\$ 8,561.49
Balance as of December 31, 2025	\$ 121,741.89

South Shenango Twp. Grant Account

Balance as of December 31, 2025	\$ 115,900.00
--	----------------------